Put the accent on style.
P R O D U C T
G U I D E
SHUTTERS MOUNTING
BLOCKS VENTS DESIGNER
ACCENTS
SELECTING &
ORDERING

Window Mantel
with Dentil Strip
ORDER GUIDE
•  Measure the width of the window to determine the
appropriate item to order (36", 40" or 44")
•  Order one Endcap if you need to create a narrower
mantel system
•  Order one Keystone to create a wider mantel system
ORDER GUIDE
Measure the width of the door or window and order the
appropriate widths as follows:
•  Order one Mantel and one set of appropriate (brick/siding)
Endcaps for garage door spans 10' wide and narrower
•  Order two Mantels, one set of appropriate (brick/siding)
Endcaps and one Keystone for applications over 10'
Mantel Systems
21DESIGNER ACCENTS SPECIFICATIONS
•  Pilaster Sets are available in 96" and 144" kits to fit most standard
height entrances
•  Use the classic Door Surround Mantel for a simple design statement
or combine it with the Pediment Set for a stately effect over the top
of the doorway
•  Add the Door Mantel Overlay to join two Door Surround Systems
together for applications over wider doorways
•  Constructed of highly durable polystyrene for long-term wearability
•  Ply Gem Door Surround Systems are available in White and can be
painted for a custom look
•  Constructed of low-maintenance, weather-resistant materials
15⁄8"
93⁄8"
71⁄8"
96"
or
144"
9”
61"
Pediment
Height
12¾"
(Overall
18¾")
PEDIMENTST
Pediment Set
MANTELOVLY
Door Mantel Overlay
Length: 10 ½"
58"
56"
9"
MANTEL
Door Surround Mantel
PILASTER 96/144
Pilaster Set
ORDER GUIDE
•  Measure the height of the entryway and order the
appropriate Pilaster Set
•  Measure the width of the doorway and add 15" in
order to cover the Pilasters on each side of the door
•  Order one Door Surround Mantel to create a
classic design
•  For a grand design statement in a standard sized
doorway, order one Door Surround Mantel and one
Pediment Set
•  Order two Door Surround Mantels and one Door
Mantel Overlay for applications in doorways wider
than 3'
Pilaster Set includes:
2 Pilasters
6 Mounting Clips
2 Pilaster Caps
2 Pilaster Bases
MANTEL 120
120" Mantel System with Plain Cover Strip
Door Surrounds
PLY GEM SHUTTERS AND ACCENTS22
The Color
of Brilliance
Ply Gem can help you meet your sustainable building goals and earn points in leading green building
certification programs. Our products offer features that positively contribute to sustainable building
practices, improved energy efficiency or life cycle benefits of homes. It’s all part of the Ply Gem Enviro
Initiative, a company-wide commitment to minimize our impact on the environment.
Beautiful On Your Home – Sustainable For The Planet
• R E
S
O
U
R
C
E
S
•
L
IFECY
C
L
E
•
E
N
E
R
G
Y
ENERGY EFFICIENCY:
•  Ply Gem products are lighter, so
they require less fuel to transport,
which uses fewer resources and
generates less pollution.
•  All Ply Gem facilities do their part
to conserve energy by doing
simple things like turning out
lights on weekends and during
shutdowns.
LIFE CYCLE BENEFITS:
•  Ply Gem Shutters and Accents use
thicker construction and a baked